
Officers
Required

Total
Hours

Fees SUBTOTALS

Rate $0.00
Rate $0.00

$0.00
0.163 $0.00

Vehicles
Required

Vehicle
Hours

Rate per
Unit $20.00 $0.00

Rate per
Unit $50.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.13 Taxes $0.00
GRAND TOTAL TO BE INVOICED $0.00

January 1, 2024

July 1, 2025

$83.18 ($ 249.53)

$85.86 ($ 257.58)
January 1, 2025 $84.60 ($ 253.80)

BILLING CALCULATION TEMPLATE

Constable/Sergeant Fees, Admin Fees & Vehicle Subtotal
HST

Administration 16.3% of the total N/A

CONSTABLE:
SERGEANT:

Officer/Sergeant Subtotal
Admin Fee Constable/Sergeant Total X

Police Vehicle

Police Boat
Admin fee & Vehicle Subtotal

HST 13% of the total N/A HST is applicable to all costs

REMARKS
Police Vehicle
Police Boat $50.00/HR $150.00 Inspector Approval Required

TYPE FEE
$20.00/HR

MINIMUM
$60.00

EQUIPMENT & ADMINISTRATION

January 1, 2024
January 1, 2025
July 1, 2025

$101.48 ($ 304.43)
$103.20 ($ 309.60)
$104.75 ($ 314.24)

SE
RG

EA
N

T

January 1, 2026 $106.01 ($ 318.02)
July 1, 2026

CO
N

ST
AB

LE

CONTRACT DUTY - FEE SCHEDULE

HOURLY RATE (Minimum @ 3 Hours)

EFFECTIVE DATE: RATE

$107.07 ($ 321.21)

January 1, 2026 $86.90 ($ 260.69)
July 1, 2026 $87.77 ($ 263.30)

HOURLY RATE (Minimum @ 3 Hours)

EFFECTIVE DATE: RATE

Appendix D - Fee Schedule Billing Calculation (January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2026)


